
GALÁPAGOS ISLANDS

REPTILE HOUSE

EXHIBITS OPEN UNTIL 9:30 P.M.

TXU ENERGY PRESENTS 
JURASSIC GIANTS

FREE

 WILDLIFE CAROUSEL
FREE RIDES

FACE PAINTING
FREE

LIVE PAINTER

DJ

EXCLUSIVE EATERIES

BARS & 
EXCLUSIVE WINES

LIVE COOKING DEMO 
WITH TRISTEN EPPS 
at 7:15 P.M. 

EATERIES

BAR

RESTROOM

#

PHOTO BOOTH

LIVE MUSIC

ANIMAL EXPERIENCES

PHOTO BUS

FREE FACE PAINTING

WATER

COMPOSTING STATIONS

ANIMAL NUTRITION

WILDLIFE 
CAROUSEL

GALÁPAGOS ISLANDS

VIP LOUNGE

TXU ENERGY PRESENTS 
JURASSIC GIANTS

GREAT APE GALLERY

REPTILE HOUSE

GIFT SHOP

1

4

5

78

9

11

3
2

17

14

13

19

20

33

12

21

16

15

46
45

23

31

32

18

34
35

26

29

27
28

H-E-B LONE 
STAR PAVILION

44

WELCOME!
MAIN ENTRANCE

VIP SEA LION 
KEEPER TALK
at 6:15PM
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ARRIVAL BUILDING

JELLYFISH

KOMODO DRAGON

AMUR LEOPARD
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ASIAN ELEPHANT

MASAI 
GIRAFFE



VIP SEA LION KEEPER CHAT
at 6:15 P.M.

JELLYFISH
Galápagos Islands 

ASIAN  ELEPHANTS

MASAI GIRAFFE 

AMUR LEOPARD

KOMODO DRAGON
 

Paulie’s Restaurant

Wolfgang Puck

The Capital Grill

Gabby’s BBQ
Del Frisco’s 
Double Eagle
The Mocksy Bar

VIP Eateries

Animal 
Experiences
6:30 P.M. – 8:00 P.M.

Featured 
Eateries


